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Link do produktu: https://elektrosila.biz/bosch-2608585606-wiertlo-sds-plus-12x300x365-1025-obnizka-p-2049.html

Opis produktu

Bosch 2608585606 Wiertto SDS plus
12x300x365 10/25 OBNIZKA

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Dane:
e Srednica (D) mm: 12
¢ Dtugosc¢ robocza (L1) mm: 300
¢ Dtugosc¢ catkowita (L2) mm: 365

MOCOWANIE: SDS PLUS
« ILOSC SPIEKOW: 2

50,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ - 3 dni
4 dni

2608585606
2608585606
3165140483407

Bosch
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